SUMO

INDUSTRIAL

O \
A\ aé"ﬁj (How to use)

1BesanIcioBUIU DIUCAD WD ISEUW)
ausnisAAU Tuda Tudes Iuspaon
WINSEOU NSCNUNSE MU 10udU

Use for grinding, cutting, surface polishing. Use with
grinding disc, cutting disc, polishing disc, wire wheel,
flap disc, fiber disc, etc.

A118DU WARNING

- flounsus:nauna:n1susuncvikdv
UanTWaanmmmléawaua auA
mamwamwudaaonaua dgoanu:=un
Avkua MslupuaauAidouna:donu:
thowiduanikalkgniwwhga inalwlrky
kSaldsuunaiSuagnuse sy

+ Prior to assembly and adjustment always
pull out the power plug from the mains socket.
» Read all safety warnings and all instructions.
Failure to follow the warnings and instructions
may result in electric shock, fire or serious injury.

OO®DE

INSOVIDHS

= CRINDER

ANGLE

g EaE

rf[U FULL POWER

1,290.-/Pc

10 pcs/ctn

ddasaaurab
AouAumMs I00/T0Q réoo B H[ON!

aoono\)uoomuuwmlnsoaoao
Hightest - Class Varnished Copper Wire.

nosaoulagunsniUediunoulisvu
15U 19ucnAuaIna nodo widadyn
la:ounsndaaiden 10ucu

Should wear the protection equipment before use, e.g.
safety glasses, glove, mask, ear plug, etc

(Standard Accessories)
B DU (Wheel Guard)
B (UDUIASU (Side Handle)
B USID (Wrench)

[ | ||U8Dmu (Carbon Brush) 6x11x15 mm

{ U'munl 61 nn

1ASoVoEY : POWER TOOLS

Class N 200°C

UBLAMOINATA (TECHNICAL DATA)

ISDAUIWWA

Rated Voltage

220V

ALUAMA

Rated Frequency

50Hz

MALIWWA

Rated Input Power

850W

ADWISOSOU
No-Load Speed

11000RPM

gunamu
Shank size

M10x1.5

unaluies
Diameter Of Wheel

@100 mm

Junasuodluda
Hole Diameter Of Wheel

@16 mm

guandsomu
Carbon brush

6x11x15 mm

JunaANUENoany
Cable Length

2m

YunaInSeD
Dimension

28x7.6x10.6 cm

Category 08




InSovijoE1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



1 Quter Flange 1 26 Bearing Washer 1
2 Inner Flange 1 27 Bearing Cap 1
5 Wheel Guard 1 28 Aramture 1
4 Screw M4X16 6 29 Dustproof Ring 1
L) Spindle 1 30 Bearing 607 1
6 Dustproof Cover 1 K Bearing Sleeve 1
7 Fornt Cover 1 32 Screw ST3.5X10 4
8 ORing 1 33 Windshield 1
9 Bearing 6201 1 34 Rubber Column 2
10 Circlip For Hole 1 45 Stator 1
1 Gig Gear 1 36 Housing 1
12 Needle Bearing 1 37 Coil Spring 1
13 Selflocking Cap 1 38 Brush Holder 1
14 ORing 1 39 Carbon Brush 1
15 Pinion 1 40 Screw ST3.5X8 4
16 Nut M6 1 4 Line Bank 1
17 Gear Box 1 42 Switch 1
18 Screw ST4X22 4 43 Capacitance 1
19 Selflocking Spring 1 44 Cord Clamp With Screws 1
20 Selflocking Cap 1 45 Protector 1
21 Side Handle 1 46 Rear Cover 1
22 Wool Felt 1 47 Screw ST4X16 2
23 ORing 1 48 Side Cover 2
24 Bearing Washer 1 49 Cable 1
25 Beaing 608 1 50 Wrench 1

InSovijoE1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



.@)(/\lﬂ ﬁu iah] ?TJJ'

C CHAINSAW STAND SET 1 1 - “
cECS115

SUMO

INDUSTRIAL

udaussaUukaals
e yunafkeyldlauu
msanpnumuTu TudoviGuuay
ﬂS:I(’IUIUGTU\)WU Super-large oil kettle,
Guard to prevent wood Long-lasting.

Chips from splashing
When using.

Jukyudksulsuavly
Chain adjustment knob.

Wuidos 22 Wu udls uuna 11.5 T odulkey Suve aliado
Chain 22 Teeth Bar chain size 11.5" Large handle, easy to grip.

500.-/5et

20 Set/Carton

aunsaiu1aSIU / Standard Accessories

o - © 1 msalovru
A e 2_WAsau
(2) 0 sagudaushi
: Y “mo : 4. WavIfes 6x3/8"
QO —mlleil ™ 5.01$18 11.5 T - m
(o) 6. ns:0ovthiiu goyanvinAlnA (Technical Data)
(7 1Trrn 7. Ussivlioa Kollan . " -
T Y Y - | e 3aquAs - Guide bar material Spring Steel
o et ST TR 9. fodulia:ioadksusa  I4QN - Chain material High Carbon Steel
_ YuNQINoVIfigS - Gear size 6x3/8"
AtuduuQ _ yunaushs - Bar size 29 cm (11.5")
- drsuldouduinsovdesiiidu | $1oudUlS - Chain teeth -
. USzﬂaU|n'S'aD”a:60|ﬁu\j']8 UI:)U § e 45 F]:)']UU'T:)UDUT& - Chain circle length 79 cm
nunsolunsaagnavcinog AWKUWDLES - Chain thickness approx. 4.7 mm
e . 8 duoudadaly-Drive link quantity 45 sections
35?6 : lsdanconol | 1duriqugna1vdall - Wood cutting diameter (depth) 25 cm
5 FoapC . _ ] Bracket overall length 39 cm
qmaaullnsffi qlfu uuugmsﬂuu_amKumfanmnfr_]ua\)n'llms:nsa\lﬂ Junadadu - Handle height 18 cm
||a:nqu1TuamunnaaomuonuUaDﬁj lla=ursnuuiainu 11.5 Ua . .
o S i i el UuNQ3uA - Dimension 20x42x18 cm
(@wiAngreikual3) Karhumvusene:lisuiavaulagivau [teses :
UNKUNAUAN - Weight 1.8 kg

InSoVLoE : POWER TOOLS Cq’regorie08




T5SesanIciDBUNIU LIEAN VLD IOSIUWD
aunsnisanu Tucia Tudes IUsbada
WINSEBOU NSCNUNSE IMUIODN 10UCAU

Use for grinding, cutting, surface polishing. Use with
grinding disc, cutting disc, polishing disc, wire wheel,
flap disc, fiber disc, etc.

AIDU WARNING

. riaumsUs:nauua:msUs‘u||ci\)TKc‘1\)
UanMaanmmmlaawaua 27U
mawwanmudaaonaua Jolu=un
Mokua MsluUfuGaUAIdouna:donu:
thoiluakalKgnlwiga inalwlki
KaldsuunaiSuaguigiso

» Prior to assembly and adjustment always
pull out the power plug from the mains socket.
» Read all safety warnings and all instructions.
Failure to follow the wamings and instructions
may result in electric shock, fire or serious injury.

1ASoVoEY : POWER TOOLS

©
o
o
=

a.'ml!d\unib

AJUAUMS O RSoD
S\'IITOH ON THE BACK

' 1,200.-/Pc

10 pcs/ctn

a0anovIaDOULNENINSAEDEQ o
Hightest - Class Varnished Copper Wire. C|ass N 200 c

nosaouldounsnidonrunoulioiu
I5U IsuAUAING noido widaoun
la:punsniaaiden 10udu

Should wear the protection equipment before use, e.g.
safety glasses, glove, mask, ear plug, etc

>
e

B DU (Whesl Guard)

B USUIES (Side Handle) i

B USID (wrench) (

il \IUSDmU {Carbon Brush) 6x9x13 mm

BN 1.5
QTY’ PC

Category 08




14

Category 08

Vp)
—
o
&
T
o
L
=
O
o

1ASoVUDEYL




1 |inner flange 1 26 | armature 1
2 |outter flange 1 27 | dustproof cover 1
3 |wheel guard 1 28 | ringp17*¢7.1*0.4 1
4 |screw M4X13 4 29 | Bearing 607 1
5 |output shaft 1 30 | bearing sleeve 1
6 |dustproof cover 1 31 | windshield 1
7 |front cover 1 32 | screw ST4x75 2
8 |ringp40*p1 1 33 | stator 1
9 16201 bearing 1 34 | housing 1
10 |circlip for holegp32 1 35 | Insulating sheet 2
11 |gear wheel 1 36 | coil spring 2
12 |needle bearing 1 37 | brush holder 2
13 |gear box 1 38 | carbon brush 2
14 |screwST M4x28 4 39 | screw ST3x7.5 4
15 |self-lock pin 1 40 | rear cover 1
16 |ring@p6*p4* @1 1 41 | Side cover 2
17 |self-lock spring 1 42 | screw ST4x14 1
18 |self-lock pin cap 1 43 | connecting plastic 1
19 |side handle 1 44 | switch 1
20 |nut M6 1 45 | cable clamp 1
21 |pinion 1 46 | screw ST4x14 1
22 |ringp19.2*¢6.1*0.2 1 47 | Capacitor0.33Uf 1
23 |Bearing 608 1 48 | cable protector 1
24 |ringp29.4*¢p0.75 1 49 | cable 1
25 |middle plate 1 50 | spanner 1

1ASoVoEY : POWER TOOLS




INSovIDUS 4" |
ANGLE GRINDER 57

THE

P

DOUTINUY. 575/

PIEN)

LD

1)

‘ -4

ROG
WEI

Press the button for (Size Bx9x13. Bmm}

replacing the disc easily. whlasooniudiuuancainSon
a:aonfumsivasunUsoniu

External carbon cap, easy to replace.

KuauwalsowlduinNnamaunso oonIuuliog
aundoiwonulaoanagoaa

) High-grade toggle switch can use more than 100,000 times.
4 Well-designed in the bottom of machine for high security.

17590 /BC

10Pcs/Carton

 DWIBYSaNICIHBEUDIU DIUca DI Bouau Tuco TuRess Iusbaoa
ISOAUWWN Rated Voltage 220V iseumo WINS1850U NS:a1UNSE

Used for grinding and removing the excess T, Y
50Hz material from work piece, cutting and IWUIQRN .IDUC]U ;
Used for various materials such as

surface pokshing. cutting disc, grinding disc, wire brush,
flap disc, sanding disc and polishing pad.

aUNsSnILNASTW (Standard Accessories)

F]O'lUﬁiVM]—Hated Frequency

NE0IWWA-Rated Input Power 710W

ADNUISOSOU-No-Load Speed 11000RPM

B DUSODIURBES (Inner Flange)
B Jo08oAluRes (Lock Nut)
MW UsS1D (Wrench)

INAEOUUIINUIASOD-Spindle Thread M10x1.5

JUNATUREIS -Diameter OF Wheel ?100mm

YUNASUODIUCA-Hole Diameter Of Wheel @16mm

JUNANUSOONU-Carbon brush 6x9x13.5mm

YLNAADUENO&NE-Cable Length 200cm

YUNQIASOD-Dimension 7x26.5x7cm

URUN-Net Weight 1.5kg




-a - " odel : . ®
ANGLE GRINDER 578

BOUTAVY,, o]

(k|

Spare Parts




InSovidas 4"

ANGLE GRINDER

Sr.No Description

Thai Name

odel :

578

SINIDIUSITIRIIAL

DOUTINY,_ 73]

o)
2

Spare Parts

OB WN =

A01
A02

Stator

TAPPING SCREW 4x70
BAFFLE PLATE
LABYRINTH RUBBER RING 19
BALL BEARING 607ZZ
RESIN WASHER
INSULATION WASHER
ARMATURE

GEAR HOUSING COVER
O-RING 26

BALL BEARING 629 ZZ
SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 10
HEX NUT M6

PIN CAP

COMPRESSION SPRING 8
+ PAN HEAD SCREW M4x22
SHOULDER PIN 4

GEAR HOUSING

RUBBER PIN 4

BALL BEARING 696 ZZ
RETAINING RING S-12
GEAR 37

RETAINING RING R-32
BALL BEARING 6201 DDM
FLAT WASHER 12
LABYRINTH RING
WOODRUFF KEY 4
SPINDLE

BEARING BOX

PAN HEAD SCREW M4x14
PAN HEAD SCREW M4x14
WHEEL COVER

INNER FLANGE 30

LOCK NUT 10-30

MOTOR HOUSING SET
SUPPORT

SWITCH STL 106AT
REAR COVER

HEX NUT M12-16

PAN HEAD SCREW M4x14
KRISBOW LOGO LABEL
BRUSH HOLDER CAP 5-8
CARBON BRUSH CB-411A
NAME PLATE

TERMINAL RELIEF
STRAIN RELIEF

PAN HEAD SCREW M4x14
CORD GUARD 8-85
POWER SUPPLY CORD 0.75-2-2
GRIP 36 COMPLETE

LOCK NUT WRENCH

— ot b e ek e e e el e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

360.-/Pc

700.-/Pc

100.-/Pc

150.-/Pc

95.-/Pc

50.-/Pc



SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

ofSP0TD FuLL POWER
Y/

o
Hightest - Class Varnished Copper Wire. CIass N 200 c

830

A0aNOVIADOULNENINSAADEA

— N
351!5 (How to use)

N

TBResONICoBEUU DU DI CRUURD
asnlsArU Tuda TuRes IUsbada
WINSEBOU NSCNLNSE LI 10UAU

Use for grinding, cutting, surface polishing. Use with
grinding disc, cutting disc, polishing disc, wire wheel,
flap disc, fiber disc, etc.

N

N Jauu=un (Suggestion)

nasasulagunsniUonriunoulisniu
IBU 1Iducnuaiia nodo widaoyn
la:ounspiaaldan 1I0udu

Should wear the protection equipment before use, e.g.
safety glasses, glove, mask, ear plug, etc

A\ ALABU WARNING

 lounsUs:naulia:msusuIcvTRGvUaNTWoRN NI
Idguiaue « auAdauINandWUanany ia:daiuz

= oI |

fokua MsliuguaauAIGauna:daiuzthanoidua kg
TRanlwirqa inalwlki kSaldsuuraiiuagvsiaisy

+ Prior to assembly and adjustment always pull out the power plug from the mains
socket. + Read all safety wamings and all instructions. Failure to follow the warnings
and instructions may result in electric shock, fire or serious injury.

GIGICIOIW

. 2UNSQLIASTIU / STANDARD ACCESSORIES N

1ASoVoy1vL : POWER TOOLS

S 4"
ANGLE GRINDER

584

MODEL

1,250.-/Pc

6 pcs/ctn

& &

B WhASOUlUBSES (Wheel Guard)

B CWJDUIASY (Side Grip)

B USID (Wrench)

W Usoriu @: 5

(Carbon Brush) 6x9x16 mm

Category 08




INSOVIDHS a"

o ANGLE GRINDER

50w 1584

ndsvniu (Size: 6x9x16mm) Gﬁi]ﬁ Hm)

wilaseomuduuendaindeva:aoniumsivasuilsoriu . =
External carbon cap, easy to replace. SWICH @]:1‘] HIB Ema

IKNAUOUAIBOUIUS:E:0a LU

loelidoo Ua/Uaadasuoss

Suitable for work on use in a long period of time

without having to turn on/off the switch frequently

waaulvvhaniavnau

Press the button for replacing the disc easily.

High Grade Gear
IWoOWaODINIKANBUNTD
WIUMSRESH 2 ASO A8

nssuaBIGeonUINSoD CNC
Gear manufactured from hardened steel, 2 times
grinding which same procedure of CNC machine.

HHIUKVAUdU & rat
. - . ommutator . _ . B
rb]gfdgmgl%nggggﬂgzmsou wauu-novIavao thns:iaWwwhida (1S WaaNJaQIoUILESOHWANANN
Safety plastic washer that protects  NUCiOMS&Nnso qomsmaUs:meﬂw rﬂuawuwnunowusoujaq\) .
woldsadnundsoniu Flame resistant engineering plastic.

ball bearings from dust and dirt.
Wear-resistant high-silver-copper commutator.

nu (Armature)

gnﬂu (Bearing)

C&U/6201-RS-SF  C&U/607-RZ-SF
TPI/608-LHX-X  HK0810

nwumansanouinsagvsaidu
High speed cold-rolled sillicon steel.

waunds
AUINEINASDEONUCIOMSENKSO
Wear resistant high precision gear shaft.

wWanoaa (Stator)

InSoviioEv : POWER TOOLS Category 08




InSOVIASY, L

ANGLE GRINDER

o=soW 1584

SPARE PARTS

InSoviioEv : POWER TOOLS Category 08



: T
ANRIaThI ANGLE GRINDER 4’

THE E} ;@F (REBD FULL POWER
584

POWERWSS IS G\

SPARE PARTS

No Description QTY Price Description QTY Price
1 Outer flange 1 28 Stator 1
2 Inner flange 1 29 Housing 1
3 Output spindle 1 30 Brush holder 2
4 Dustproof cover 1 31 Carbon brush 2
5 Screw M4x14 4 32 Coil spring 2
6 Fore cover 1 33 Screw ST3X8F 4
7 Bearing 6201 1 34 Switch 1
8 Circlip for hole 1 35 0 type connection 1
9 Big gear 1 36 O type connection buckle 2
10 Needle bearing HK0810 1 37 Wiring cap 1
11 Screw ST4.2X20F 4 38 Back cover 1
12 Gear box 1 30 Screw ST4X14F 1
13 Spindle lock pin 1 40 Cord clamp 1
14 Spindle lock spring 1 41 Screw ST4X14A 2
15 Spindle lock button 1 42 Cord sleeve 1
16 Hex nut M6 1 43 Power cord 1
17 Pinion 1 44 Wheel guard 1
18 O type ring ®22*02 1 45 Side handle 1
19 Bearing 608 1 46 Two feet spanner 1
20 Bearing retaining plate 2
21 Screw M4x8 1
22 Armature 1
23 Scraper seal 1
24 Bearing PT607 1
25 Bearing sleeve 1
26 Baffle 2
27 Screw ST3.5x75A 1

In3oviioy1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



585

ToMTINY, .. gl

G'lUi)UlﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂUH'lﬂ 57mm

yunaidnsuldnua TlimuTcnnm.uo oonivy
TRns:BuwedlioarsunuioBalasiawn:

Small handle size @57mm Designed to perfectly
hand. Good choice for Asian people.

Filter Net

iDolBindovdoidunaiuiu owowua:aU
awnsnnoanwudooniamaduaonald

When using the machine a long time, most the dust
will accumulate on the plate, its can take out fo

yuNaINagdijoduun
guna M10x1.5mm

"”-"- E
:'! 608DW

d2IASoD
waaNJaqiduditasowanadin
Riuanuiw nuANuSouldaD

Flame resistant engineering plastic.

Waaulvvranvavnadu

Press the button for replacing the disc easily.

clear the dust.

|Woowe‘1c1mn|h§nuuu5whums

2 ASH AosinssuaBIGeoNUINSoD CNC

Gear manufactured from hardened steel,
2 timesgrinding which same procedure
of CNC machine.

onglliteyandlpurability)

Y ERBXRT
waoiay 3 5 _

ddasinsadv

ji - .
g'eg;- Grade - KUhaUWaATBUIALNNNSN
IAUASD ooNIUUIKOLMUNED
WwonwUaoariegoan

High-grade toggle switch can use more
than 100,000 times, and it is designed
on the back of machine for high security.

1,650.-/Pc

6 Pcs/Ctn

[EulljRower,
IsoAUWWA
~ ) (Rated Voltage) 220V
Wanoda (Stator) nWuIRAnBanou —IduauIU érsuBosoanooIeoaciu AoWAIWWA
Qnindoudos "wioiaos ondL" P msgaugmﬁu |aibmmﬂh?fiwmidﬁﬁom1u (Rated Frequency) 50Hz
anisu mrthndoonumsnszainn ~ _ High speed cold-rolled iderne aruninSoomoudosnUISogD féolwih
& i f sillicon steel. i ;
'\)“II"IIF‘IUIHﬂﬂHSE)U“UHO“IOQﬂQG \ ‘ Insulation for better fixing the armature copper (Rated Input Pawer) 850W
5 e . . [ wire, and also can prevent the outside dust, sand =
kIun almmmfujﬂlﬂﬂj)?weu damage the armature when machine running at ADUISOSOU
lasiualouaususun 2 Rsoston high speed. (No-Load Speed) 11000RPM
AUMWAAQ0DSHINDIAVIKANLNIN: nu (Armature) INAgoULINUINZoD
The stator is enameled with Powder Varnish (Spindle Thread) M10
which prevents from the metal impact and the = — = ;
concrete scraps entering. It helps cool down and 4, (:@ ;l:gg;%%ﬁhggﬁumamsoqo ounaludes
works as the second insulated layer to ward off 7P S (Diameter Of Wheel) @100mm
the short circuit when the metal scraps get in. Wear resistant high precision gear shaft.
Wear-resistant high-silver-copper commutator. UUWQQ{JOD’IUCTO
HHOUHLAUIU sogdooriuantiuoin Commutator waupu-novlaogohnsliawwiad (Hole Diameter Of Whel) @16mm
ADWSOU NsaidwWAlaADENUSN nuciomsankse aomsinaus:mewiloidaadriuilsoriu JunaIUsoanu
Safety plastic washer that protects ball bearings . 6x9x16
from dust and dirt. OUNSOUINASHU (Standard Accessories) (©arbon brush) el omm
e JUNOANENDENE
IKLN:EHSU(Suitable for oé'hs(How to use} u J"Jm ,{W’%mg} i (Cable Length) 2m
m -
o P ——— T —— Er— IJsDOU OxYx 1Omm P RS
IOSEUND NS:BNSTE WU Budu {Carbon Brush) i i 26.5x7.5x10c
e e an ing th (Dimension) . Re) 4 m
Beut.[of QINCNIg: 2 Temoying: iha excess Used for various materials such ascutting dise, grinding
msterial from work! place, cuning and. strface disc, wire brush,fiap disc, sanding disc andpalishing pad. Lhrun

polishing. ¥ &

1InSoVToBIL : POWER TOOLS

(Net Weight)

1.9kg

Category 08



o nEe
BSoves /"

_ i~

¥ , n |\|\|\ ,___@;_;__‘\:j(-— ,
T D) { ‘M?ﬂ Wu 7?”

InSovior1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



‘. nsovnas] " RIS

IGLE GRINDER

e 1 S0 =" - 0
BOWT TN, T

9]
SPARE PARTS
Description of part oTY Fig. Description of part QTY  Price
1 | Outer Flange 1 24 | Bearing Sleeve 1
2 | Inner Flange 1 25 | Baffle Plate 1
3 | Spindle 1 26 | Screw St3.5x75a Vi
4 | Dustproof Cover 1 27 | Stator 1 | 300.-
5 | Screw M4x14 4 28 | Motor Housing 1
6 | Front Cover L 29 | Brush Holder 2
7 | Ball Bearing 1 30 | Carbon Brush Assy 2 80.-
8 | Clip Spring @32 1 31 | Swirl Spring 2
9 | Big Gear 1 100.-| | 32 | Screw St3x10bt 4
10 | Needle Bearing 1 33 | Filter Net 2
11 | Screw ST4x20BT 4 34 | Switch 1 50.-
12 | Aluminum Head Case 1 35 | Connection Button 1
13 | Self Lock Pin 1 36 | Connection Cap 1
14 | Self Lock Spring 1 37 | Rear Cover 1
15 | Self Lock Cap 1 38 | Screw ST4x14BT 1
16 | Outside Hexnut 1 39 | Relief Plate 1
17 | Small Gear 1 60.- 40 | Screw ST4x14A 2
18 | Ball Bearing Nsk 608DDW 1 41 | Cord Guard 1
19 | Bearing Retaining Cover 1 42 | Cord 2x0.75mm? 1
20 | Screw M4x8 2 43 | Wheel Guard 1
21 | Armature 1 | 400.-| | 44 | Side Handle 1
22 | Dustproof Ring 1 45 | Spanner 1
23 | Ball Bearing NMB 607DS 1

InSovijoEIv : POWER TOOLS Category 08



586

ﬁu

DONS=INY

‘uthainagoijoduup Filter Net

guna M10xT1.5mm WelBingovdoidunauiu ewiwua:au asnnea

Iwudoonia:manua:onald

When using the machine a long time, most the dust will
accumulate on the plate, its can take out fo clear the dust.

6201 RS C&U 608 LHX-X TPI 607 RSF C&U HK0810
anlu (High Class Bearing)

a21AS o
waanndaqidudideSowanadniiiawiw nuaowsouldgo
Flame resistant engineering plastic.

Wa aulunawavnadu

Press the button for replacing the disc easily.

High Grade Gear

Woowammnlhanbuuuo
WiuNsPass 2 F]SD aos

ddasv
mu:uouUUngo Thaowa:aonia:uasansiums

Nssu3BIdaoNUIASED CNC TsouwenoitGaomenouAuINgoodes

Gear manufactured from hardened steel, Switch on the side Suitable for working on the high place,
2 times grinding which same procedure convenient and safe, control the angle grinder by only one

of CNC machine. e hand. @ pom
Commutator | nu (Armature) waviay
wauibu-noolaogouins:ialwwilad = - . [EullIPower;
nucoMsankiso aomsinaus:meiw walnds

iDoiggoauIUsOiU r AOWINEDASOFONUCOMSANNSO | | \
Al L ) L IWUIRANBAAOU  Wear resistant high precision gear shaft. -
o INsagosaiiy  _ : ),
KoUK UAUIU High speed cold-rolled WanOUd (Stator)

silicon steel.

gnindoudos "wnoI0es 01" NS MKhATooUMSNSINNDNIAVIKAN
KSOUUN9MONQAINIT SNNbgbisdes:nendusSouIaituiaDouauouBuUn 2
ABoaUoLAUWWNEoDOSNDIALIKANUIN:

The stator is enameled with Powder Varnish which prevents from themetal impact and

the concrete scraps entering. It helps cool down and works as the second insulated
layer to ward off the short circuit when the metalscraps get in.

sogdoonuaniudINAIUSoU
ns:nalwwna:avanusn

SafetL plastic washer thatprotects
ball bearingsfrom dust and dirt.

U2UANTVINAUA (TECHNICAL DATA)

e W L:ENHSU (Suitable for 1,650.-/Pc
ity sone DIUBEISANICIDBUDIU DIUAQ DWUIAIOSEUWD

fahin w50 — 6 Pcs/Ctn
AWISISaU OSTU{HOW to use)

Nu;Luad Speed 5 11000 RPM - - = =

T wo  5070AAU Tudia Tudes 1S

Bt o o mn  1USDAOQ WINSWBOU e

e s pemm  NSIANBNSIE IWUIQIN |

ol 6x9x16 mm

gg;:gf:mlgmmum 2m

oUnsrumosmu m US:IID (Wrench)

Dimensi 26.5x7.5x10 cm

i + " (Standard Accessories) w 1UsoanU (Carbon Brush)

InSoViouIv : POWER TOOLS Category 08



MODEL

eI 586

- T ﬁ]ﬂﬂ 7

Spare Parts

J

InSoVioE1vY : POWER TOOLS Category 08




LY 5 86
L Do T, 5Tl

G?J’:’N

Spare Parts

Description of part Price Remark
1 OUTER FLANGE 1
2 INNER FLANGE 1
3 OUTPUT SPINDLE 1
4 DUST-PROOF COVER 1
5 SCREW M4x14 4
6 FRONT COVER 1
7 BEARING 6201 1
8 INTERNAL RETAINING RING 1
9 BIG GEAR 1
10 NEEDLE BEARING HK0810 1
11 SCREW ST4.2x20F 4
12 GEARCASE 1
13 SPINGDLE LOCK PIN 1
14 SPINDLE LOCK SPRING 1
15 SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON 1
16 HEX NUT M6 1
17 PINION 1
18 O TYPE RING 1
19 608 BEARING 1
20 BEARING RETAING PLATE 1
21 SCREW M4x8 2
22 ARMTURE 1
23 DUST-PROOF RING 1
24 607 BEARING 1
25 607 BEARING SLEEVE 1
26 BAFFLE PLATE 1
27 SCREW ST3.5x75A 2

InSovijoE1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



Beovss /"
S Do T, 5Tl

G?EN

Spare Parts

Description of part Price Remark
28 STATOR
29 HOUSING
30 PUSH BOARD
31 LEVER

32 | LEVER SPRING

33 | BRUSHHOLDER

34 | CARBON BRUSH

35 | BRUSH SPRING

36 | SCREWST3x10F

37 | SWITCH

38 | WIRING CONNECTOR
39 | Y TYPE WIRING CONNECTOR
40 | REARCOVER

41 SCREW ST4x14F

42 | DUST-PROOF COVER
43 | CORD CLAMP

44 | SCREW ST4x14A

45 | CORD SLEEVE

46 | POWER CORD

= =N =N =N]A~|=]~ARININMNMNINN==2N]|=]|=

InSovijor1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



ANGLE GRINDER

589

SUMO

INDUSTRIAL

MODEL

E?JEJ

U“USU")'IIIIS)(IFIIIIIFIH

'<_1 JARIGELE SPEED | ' 1,850.-/Pc

? 6 cs/ctn
aOC]nODIIODOWUU’]EﬂIﬂSC]EjDEjO Class N zoooc p

Hightest - Class Varnished Copper Wire.

. N B - —
N 5815 (How to use) " ; U9UANTIVINAURA (TECHNICAL DATA)
[N 4 N\ v

TBResONICoBEUU DU DI CRUURD
anursnispnu Tuda TuRes 1uspada

WINSWBEOU NSONUNSIE LT 10U

Use for grinding, cutting, surface polishing. Use with
grinding disc, cutting disc, polishing disc, wire wheel,
flap disc, fiber disc, etc.

N

N Jauu=un (Suggestion)

nasasulagunsniUonriunoulisniu
IBU 1Iducnuaiia nodo widaoyn

la:unsndaaidan 1udu e
Should wear the protection equipment before use, e.g. E &
safety glasses, glove, mask, ear plug, etc £ i .
e & .
A\ ANLABU WARNING

 lounsUs:naulia:msusuIcvTRGvUaNTWoRN NI o s
\guiaus + wuAdeuiiandIulasary iaonuztr | WINSOUIURES (Wheel Guard)
Avkua msliufiGouAIdeunadaiu:tharoiluaikg | B CNUDUIASU (Side Grip)
TRonTWAqa 1RalWTky KSoldsuuraiBuogwseisy | M USIO (wrench)

Prmr to assemb\y and adjustment always pull out the power plug from the mains .
socket. + Read all safety wamings and all instructions. Failure to follow the warnings . ||USD(T]U
and instructions may result in electric shock, fire or serious injury.

@ @ @ (Carbon Brush) 6x9x16 mm

Hota T

InSoviioyv : POWER TOOLS Category 08




e, o A

INDUSTRIAL ANGLE GRINDER

0D FuLL POWER

289

ndsvniu (Size: 6x9x16mm) [gﬂ@mm
whlaseorhuduuondindova:aoniumsivasunlsou

VARIABL'ESSPEED,
AWISosouU SPEED

4000-12000RPM

External carbon cap, easy to replace.

waaulvvhaniavnau

Press the button for replacing the disc easily.

High Grade Gear
IWoOWaODINIKANBUNTD
WIUMSRESH 2 ASO A8

nssuaBIGeonUINSoD CNC
Gear manufactured from hardened steel, 2 times
grinding which same procedure of CNC machine.

HHIUKUaUdU

BogJoornugniudoiNnoUSou

ns:aawWwAia:avanusn
Safety plastic washer that protects
ball bearings from dust and dirt.

Commutator
wauu-novIavgo tns:iawwhiaa SWITCH @]] w3 9p)3

nuciomsannso aomsinaus:meiw — IHUEuDIUILUNgD
Doldsadnuiusomu Alknowa:aonia:Uaearialumsis
Wear-resistant high-silver-copper commutator. DUWeDDoIGEoWoRAIUALIRSODIDES

- Switch on the side Suitable for working on the high place,
r!u {Armature) convenient and safe, control the angle grinder by only one hand.

(917501 WENINSEQISUDITESoWaNEdN
Alianuwnuaowseoulday

' [ e Flame resistant engineering plastic.

nwumansanouinsagvsaidu
High speed cold-rolled sillicon steel.

wanunas
AUINEINASDEONUCIOMSENKSO
Qﬂﬂu (Bearing) Wear resistant high precision gear shaft.
| 608 -RST C&U 607 -RST C&U
— = 1 201-RS GRSC HK0810
Wanoada (Stator) 6201RS GRS

InSoviioEv : POWER TOOLS Category 08



1]
ANGLE GRINDER 4
00D FuLL PowER

289

SPARE PARTS

_ | P

InSovijoE1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08




: T
ANRIaThI ANGLE GRINDER 4’

THE E}@F oD FuLL POWER
589

POWERWS.S @\

SPARE PARTS

No Description QTY Price Description QTY Price
1 Outer flange 1 28 Speed controller 1
2 Inner flange 1 29 Back cover 1
3 Output spindle 1 30 Screw ST4*14F 1
4 Dustproof cover 1 31 Push block 1
5 Screw M4*14 4 32 Push rod 1
6 Fore cover 1 33 Push spring 1
7 Bearing 607 1 34 Brush holder 1
8 Big gear 1 35 Coil spring 1
o} Needle bearing HK0810 1 36 Carbon brush 1
10 Screw ST4.2X20F 4 37 Screw M4*8 3
11 Spindle lock pin 1 38 Connection buckle 1
12 Spindle lock spring 1 390 Y type connection buckle 2
13 Spindle lock button 1 40 Cord clamp 1
14 Gear box 1 41 Screw M4*14 2
15 Hex nut M6 1 42 Cord sleeve 1
16 Pinion 1 43 Power cord 1
17 Bearing 6201 1 44 Wheel guard 1
18 Armature 1 45 Side handle 1
19 Bearing retaining plate 1 46 Two feet spanner 1

20 Bearing 608 2
21 Bearing sleeve 1
22 Baffle 1
23 Stator 1
24 Screw ST3.5%70A 2
25 Housing 1
26 Switch 2
27 Capacitor 1

In3oviioy1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



InSovidas 4"
ANGLE GRINDER 54 (09O

‘;‘S@E@@ NI2

| And Passed The Electrical Test. (1(o\o)(o)/

NSK bearing

IAUUDUUDDAUWIAUSUNSD turbine MoNdaq
ANUAWSOUIGAD 13DISH NUMU MKhRs:Ue
_ AOWSOU lia: |UU|huouTwomoa€momuMnm
S Nnindrnaneoni

e Spemai enameled line is turbine shape, made
. of high temperature resistant, strong and
) durable, perform as the heat ventilation
% and like a fan which shake the dust
away from the armature.

A00NODIADNUNTLINSOANAQ
nuAcWUSouldavaa

COPPER WIRE
Best powder Varnish enameled,
highest heat resistant.

Commutator waupu mikone
MsISouENILNUACMSINAUSME)
TwiDoidaoanuiusoiu

Wear-resistant high-silver-copper
commutator.

Wanoaa ﬂﬂOOﬂllUUTﬁiﬂaOU ‘WNoI00S 015"

OHDU rﬂhLﬂﬂUODﬂUﬂWSﬂSZIIﬂFﬁ)"!ﬂIF‘]UIhaﬂ/ Uu
mmomm BogSUNEIADIUSOU lia: L}ODHUTW
8OODDSl’ﬂﬂUIF‘iUIHBHUWIHTISUOUIUUGUDUDUH 2

The stator is enameled with Powder Varnish which
revents from the metal impact and the concrete scraps
entering and works as the second insulated layer to
ward off the short circuit when the metal scraps get in.

‘Safety Switch

SYI|IN[DIUS)TIR]IJAU

BOUTNINY. g‘bj

Origina
% dunuutiamfioAntiisy

sshgemAconiuulRDuLINacU
Lhaspuluinu: 3x3mmwoUonriudb
IJanUaourningon sunsvuovsidu
TUenunanuev Aerodynamics Ml
onmAidavacsennusoulad

gooremslzonuen u

Ventilation channel is designed from standard
size at 3x3mm for protecting something that
can pass through the inside. The shape of
channel is designed from Aerodynamics
standard that make the air can pass through
in high volume, the heat flow is well and the
armature has the elongation of life as well.

asansrawroonivudugiainm:n
UoBIKanuisnUaauaoawabuin
guidu 4 i Mikuoldoida-Ua
asnBmwaldoeone

Special desinged on copyright for adhesion

button of index finger to make power 4X
to switch on/off easily by the thumb.

8 Pcs/Carton

QUI"ISR.]U"C'IS’LJ']U {Standard Accessories)

m DUsodlues (Inner Flange)
m Joodonludes (Lock Nut)
Usito (Wrench)

SPECIFICATION [O]

Is3Gulwih (Rated Voltage) 220V
ANwAlWih (Rated Frequency) 50Hz
yu10udo (Diameter of wheel) 100 mm
INA82UUINUIASD] (Spindle thread) M10x1.5
fmalwih (Rated input power) 1010W
A2WISIS0U (No-Load speed) 11,000RPM
yunaAwendaig(Cable Length) 266cm
YU0IA30] - Dimension 29x11x7cm
thHun (Net Weight) 1.8 kg




S il "
InSovidas 41

B o < 2409 BOUTAINY, 73]
JE-R _ mﬂqm pe

ANGLE GRINDER
Spare Parts [y




BOUTINU, 4Ty

(Tl

ANGLE GRINDER
Spare Parts [y

Thai Name

QTY Price Remark

No. Description

01 Lock Nut 5409 UoadonluRys 5409 1 25.- [3AuIRSovRBYs 4" nnsu
02  Inner Flange 5409 DUSOVIUIFYS 5409 1 30.- BAuIRSavides 4" nnsu
03  Wheel Guard msauviuiPes 1

04  Spindle Iwan I

05  Key au 1

06  Dust Protector Banunu 1

07  ORing oo 1

08  Cress Screw ans 4 uunQ M4x14
09 Aluminum Flange WIKDVINDY 1

10 ORing B 15

11 Bearing aaugndu 1 IUDS6201

12 Spring Ring IKoUaUsv 1

13 Screw ansg S yuna M3x12
14 Gearing WOV 1

15 Girclip AudoAuon 1 012 L.

16 Needls aauanUuidu 1 U9S810

17 Gear Box ROVINOL 1

18 Screw ans 7 yuna ST4x16
19 Pin au 1

20 spring ausv 1

21 Selfock Cap Judon 1

22 Nut Joa 1 yuna M6

23 Gearing WDV 1

5o R B 1

25  Bearing aauandu 1 1U9S629

26  Crirdlip AudonAlu 1 026 UU.

27 Wind Guide Plate W TdQINUTLIuWa 1

28  Air Deflector UL IuWQ 1



InSovIdas 4"

ANGLE GRINDER

Spare Parts [y

Thai Name

APUTINY, ?ﬁgj

QTY Price

Remark

29
30
31
32

35
36
37

39
40
41
42

43

45
46
47

48

49
50
51
157

<

56

. Description

Armature 5409
Plastic Retainer
Bearing

Bearing Sleeve
Stator 5409
Self-tapping Screw
Carbon Brush
Self-tapping Screw
Brush Holder
Rolling Spring
Case

Pushing Block
Switch Lever
Draw 5Sping
Connector
Self-tapping Screw
Switch Bolck

Cord Clamp
Switch

Capacitor

rear cap

cord sleeve

cord

riu 5409
INusavaauanuu
aauandu
JaanrKuadutu
Wadnody 5409
ans

nJsvonu

ans

yovnU
adsvuou
Foriu

Juadng
AUQYNAINY
audsodv
Jocioangsw
ans
(Ddonanny
Mdonanglw
any

T aansn
WIKaL
Jaonanglw
anelw

720

70

e e e e e e S T T R SR U SR N T N T NS T NS T N6 R S S e S o

157U 5409, DW803

IUos607

157U 5409, DW803
uuna ST4x70

su P050-080-120 (CB459)

yunQ ST3x8

yuna ST3x10




ihsonius rl:572

ANGLE GRINDER

E@LL R WTJJ

)
i — ﬂ'lﬂi)u QNoDNIIVUONUESS:EQS

S-U‘Tﬂﬂol'lﬂsou SS: U']EJFD']USE)U IWE)aOFD']UIUE)EJE]']UO\JUE)UON‘TU‘TU
1a=u2 NU yeuzrivu

‘i'-'”o—u'lg Air—VentilatiOn and dust prOOﬁng The hanqle ![? d%signe?hacconljing t(;

I T— ergonomics. It reduces the user's wris
Jsuiagula 3 Anno daInSon WEQAINIEQIBUDITIEEY fa%que while working.
aauAUOUQ wmaonnTuawUTw'numwsauToa\)

Auxially handle
can be adjusted
on 3 position.

Flame resistant engineering plastic.

:%a‘:;:?!’;" ajas 1Junuulnduvunalkey
apnay aunsanalqaoeaevid Woaanay

IUE)EJE]'\UE)‘D Uoio aana JQ UET\ HSUTU
\)'lUC]E)ILJEJ\JIWEI\)ﬂOUUEDGZjﬂ'm la:

Press the button
for replacing the

di ily. : )
isc easily ¥/ S : IE]OUTUU']\JHU']
e ' The figure of the switch looks like the
= large gun trigger on which you can press
: ndsvmu your two fingers, to lessen the fatigue
(Carbon brush) of the fingers themselves. As you would
like to continue working, only fix the
(Size : 7x17x20 mm) switch in the power-on position and push

it forwards.

o 2000
{High Class Bearing) B

BOB-Z B28-NSK 6203
nHauuauIu nu wanngs aDOnO\)IIO\)D'\UU'\H"IIﬂSCIa“Ua‘O
ﬂDBUﬂ\}ﬂuaﬂGUiﬂﬂﬂ:ﬂUSDU [Armature) A WIfBDaSLED Hightest - Class Varnished Copper Wire.

Twvi U 5
ns:la 1 na-avandsn D&?.Eﬁ‘,ls"ifhsa e class R 230 oc

Safety plastic washer that protectshall baasngs from
dust and dit.

Commutator i
wauidu-navnavge thns=nalwwhlad [ High Grade Gear o
nuADNISANKSD Aansinaus-malw IWDVHACDINIKENTUITO WIUMSDEST

s g 2 AS0 a28nssUIBI0eIAUIASDY CNC
iaiFpoaAunlsonu g

Gear marufactured from hardened steel, 2 times
grinding which same procedure of CNC machine.

‘Wear-msistant high-sihr-copper commutator.

mnsagvsaidiu

1duausugu Wiy
® I ; Wanodd (stator] QAIAEDUAIY "W121005 DNT5"3ndU
monJaqrinuacsoulagp | 15 +.  rkinfdevAupsnsinnniAvikEnKSaYufioTe
" i

ngonse MkunAs=uwaciusauna:juiadouluwa QnQANUT BAMFVEIES-UNEAYUSAU NaIduIATBUAUOU

finoea-uadufiin:Tkkacaanll
et e, o ahlaeges s ﬂ" 2 nuaaUa\muTwmamws KINDIAHKENUINT:

@ blade which wil shake the dust

W R R R T I R e 4 8 5 0 /P
JolamoINAUA (tecknicaL bata) | IKUN:EINSU (SUITABLE FOR) / E C

2 Pcs/Ctn

e 220y DWRESANICIOBUDIU DIUdQ DU

IASEIUWD s ~
AWAMWWA : ,

- Used for grinding and removing the excess 5 .
;::;‘lmmcy SOH e tarial %rorjn work piece, cutting and 9UNSNILNASTU (Standard Accessories)
FEi it oot 2500w Surface polishing. e UOIUDQ (Wheel Guard) ® IUSDONU (Carbon Brush)

— > 3 ® USIHID (Wrench)

ANUISosOU
No-Load Speed 8000RPM
INdgouUINUIRSeD 1
Spindle Thread M14x2.0 !
uunaluses = i '
Diameter OF Wheel @180 mm e N
yunasveooluda — : Y/
Hole Diameter Of Wheel @22.23 mm 55’“5 (HOW TO USE)
yunaidsoonu 71720 T T '[
Carbon brush X mm

bmunnu uada lues IIUSDaOO
JunanoENoaEiW oUAIGoUIROANYa2QAE IazUaNu:tnAdKua MsTU
Cable Length 2 m WINSWBOU NS:NUNSIE IWUIQIN UputmuriCiauna:uaiuzuhawiduaikalkgninwhga
noFReo Judu iRawlkurSalasuunaiduoevs1eiisy
S S1x8.5x10 em Used for various materials such as cutting |fead 2} safety, warings 216 & structore, Faiure t
dkun disc, grinding disc, wire brush, flap disc, sanding ngs an
Net Weight 6.8 kg disc and polishing pad. siot L e L

InSoVou1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08




QU5 725

InSoVjou1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



5725

MWWM N 7‘"

SPARE PARTS

QTY Price

Description of part QTY  Price

1 | OUTER FLANGE 1 FAN 1

2 | INNER FLANGE 1 ARMATURE 1 11,200.-
3 | WHEEL GUARD 1 33 | DUSTPROOF SHEET 1

4 | HEX NUT M8 1 34 | BEARING 1

5 | SCREW M8x30 1 35 | BAFFLE 1

6 | SPINDLE 1 36 | SCREW ST5x75 2

7 | DUSTPROOF COVER 1 37 | STATOR 1 |1,000.-
8 | OIL SEAL RING 1 38 | SCREW M5x18 1

9 | SCREW M5x18 4 39 | MOTOR HOUSING 1

10 | FRONT COVER il 40 | SCREW ST4x14BT 2

11 | OIL PROOF WASHER 1 41 | BRUSH SPRING 2

12 | O RING 1 42 | CARBON BRUSH y.

13 | 6203 BEARING 1 43 | BRUSH HOLDER 2 100.-
14 | BEARING RETAINING PLATE 1 44 | SCREW ST4X14BT 2

15 | SCREW M4x12 3 45 | SIDE COVER 2

16 | GEAR 1 320.- 46 | LEFT HANDLE 1

17 | 608 BEARING 1 47 | SCREW ST5x55 4

18 | SCREW ST5x40BT 4 48 | SPEED CONTOLLER 1

19 | SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON 1. &SOFT START

20 | SPINDLE LOCK SPRING 1 49 | RIGHT HANDLE 1

21 | SPINDLE LOCK PIN 1 50 | SWITCH i 175.-
22 | STEEL SLEEVE 1 51 | SCREW ST4X12BT 1

23 | GEARCASE 1 52 | CORD CLAMP 1

24 | HEX NUT M8 1 53 | WIRE CONNECTOR 4

25 | PINION 1 135.- 54 | SCREW ST4x16 2

26 | O RING 1 55 | WIRE CONNECTOR 2

27 | 6300 BEARING 1 56 | POWER CORD 1

28 | O RING 1 57 | CORD SLEEVE 1

29 | ALUMINIUM RETAING PLATE | 1 58 | SIDE HANDLE i 8

30 | HEX SCREW M5x14 1 59 | TWO FEET SPANNER 1

InSovJor1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



ODEL.

. SUMO nSovidas/@uf 02

7PN INDUSTRIAL  ANGLE GRINDER
THE R[%SK OF

the user's wrist fatique while working.

“UIEADIUSOL sstnenowseunssoedoonuwu
Air-ventilation and dust proofing.

awdu

(121500 wacmndaqiduditeso wenaanhiuanuiw nuaouseu i 2
Flame resistant engineering plastic. e !

awduIasy TP .- S
Usuilasuld 3 Armocnuauntia B | f . L
Auxially handle can be adjusted on 3 position. % 3

iOunuuirtusunalkod enunsonald

lUﬁﬂUTUﬁ]ﬂWﬂDﬂﬂqu W\ oS00 ) dosiaento meaonow,?uoamuoo
; : ¢ = % Uote BonedarsenrisUlBouciortioo
Press the button for replacing the disc ! I - : ) LT

| A
. The figure of the switch looks like the large
2) gun trigger on which you can press your two
fingers, to lessen the fatigue of the fingers
themselves. As you would like to continue
working, only fix the switch in the power-on
position and push it forwards.

4,950.-/Pc

S ——
T 2 Pcs/Ctn

(Size : Tx17x20 mm)

— T = T ((IruUn:EnSU suttable for )
s Eﬁzﬁa "SDU ﬂguf!ﬂ DIUBESANICIDBUDIU DIUAN DILTISEUWD

Used for grinding and removing the excess material

from work piece, cutting and surface polishing.
7 --5@@@#
Boug ...y ( 58150 (How to mi)

e . TBowAnu Tuda Tudes IUsbasawnseBou
G A0aNOVIADOULNENINSAGDEQ  nsmunew wiuan duc

. . X Used for various materials such as cutting disc,
Hightest - Class Varnished Copper Wire. grinding disc, wire brush, flap disc, sanding disc

and polishing pad.
Class]R{230RC]

Z B629-NSK 2 7 i
R, 0208 - 6300 douan1uINALA  (TECHNICAL DATA)
-
waupu-nooladgo thns:aawwilad 1IsPAUMWWA
nuciomMsannse aomsinaus:meiw Rated Voltage 220V
oidsaanuIsomu J—————
i vl T wan 03&’ Rated Frequency 50Hz
IdUauIUSUNSuWII EoMWWA
. mmn:)annnmowusauTqao_udouso S;SE Input Power 2500W
sosdoAuanduoIN ¥ mnnnsuerousou ialuialouuvia =
AUSOUNSIAMWA nnosaUawurimraaoonil ANUISOSOU
e it i sl shpe, mae o skt No-Load Speed 6600RPM
material strer Qﬂl mg al a — i
Safety plastic washer that wil shakeiul:e dust out. IN&aaouUINUIRSDY
protects ball bearings from : Py Spindle Thread M14x2.0
el IwanineEs =
A IWINEDASDAD NUtioNMSANHSo unaluBes
War resistant Wigh preckion gear shaft Diameter Of Wheel @230 mm
ANBANOUINS Ad VS aIEU uunasveooluda
High speed cold-rolled silicon steel Hole Diameter Of Wheel ©22.23 mm
- . yunaidsoonu
QUNSNULNASTNU (Standard Accessories) G 7x17x20 mm
I JunapoENoenaiw
| ubluda (Wheel Guard) '%' i Cable Length 2m
IUSOONU (Carbon Brush) il ynairBoo 51x8.5x10 cm
M USID (Wrench) Chrn

Net Weight 7 kg




> SUM®O©)
7% SINDUSTRIAL

L

INSOVIDES




;J_UJS TJ_UJL ANGLE GmNnm

THE ROCK.OF

-HIWER

SPARE PARTS

Fig.

Description of part

QTY Price

APUTAN

Description of part

QTY

1 | OUTER FLANGE il FAN 1

2 | INNER FLANGE i ARMATURE 1 | 1200.-
3 | WHEEL GUARD I 33 | DUSTPROOF SHEET 1

4 | HEXNUT M8 1 34 | BEARING 1

5 | SCREW M8x30 i § 35 | BAFFLE 1

6 | SPINDLE il 36 | SCREW ST5x75 2

7 | DUSTPROOF COVER i 37 | STATOR 1 |1000.-
8 | OIL SEAL RING b 38 | SCREW M5x18 1

9 | SCREW M5x18 4 39 | MOTOR HOUSING 1

10 | FRONT COVER 1 40 | SCREW ST4x14BT 2

11 | OIL PROOF WASHER il 41 | BRUSH SPRING 2

12 | ORING i 42 | CARBON BRUSH 2 100.-
13 | 6203 BEARING 1 43 | BRUSH HOLDER 2

14 | BEARING RETAINING PLATE | 1 44 | SCREW ST4x14BT 2

15 | SCREW M4x12 3 45 | SIDE COVER 2

16 | GEAR i} 320.- M 46 | LEFT HANDLE 1

17 | 608 BEARING i 47 | SCREW ST5x55 4

18 | SCREW ST5x40BT 4 48 | SPEED CONTOLLER 1

19 | SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON i | &SOFT START

20 | SPINDLE LOCK SPRING 1 RIGHT HANDLE 1

21 | SPINDLE LOCK PIN i 50 | SWITCH 1 175.-
22 | STEEL SLEEVE i 51 | SCREW ST4x12BT 1

23 | GEARCASE 1 52 | CORD CLAMP 1

24 | HEX NUT M8 1 53 | WIRE CONNECTOR 4

25 | PINION il 135.- @ 54 | SCREW ST4x16 2

26 | ORING il 55 [ WIRE CONNECTOR 2

27 | 6300 BEARING b 56 | POWER CORD 1

28 | ORING 1 57 | CORD SLEEVE 1

29 | ALUMINIUM RETAING PLATE| 1 58 | SIDE HANDLE 1

30 | HEX SCREW M5x14 il 59 | TWO FEET SPANNER 1




inudaa

CUTTING BASE ¢
wodei: JLIELH

2,100.-

s1ailisauindapides

InSaVIDYS G403-720W
s1n1 2,200.-

DudodUINSo0RES
JuAY 1301SD = AT LY i
I P Jsuadochintionso1oBuou
o idouUIiN-o0oN MUAoOMS

AWENDIUDING
| so0SUBUNU
b

' AoWaELIINU 1% in

N

USUADENIKUDMSOIOBUOIU
1douldn-oon nsousuidepla

chiIKLLOODS:T INUKUU
IWUNMShaoau
§aonemsizou

PROFESSIONAL POWER TOOLS




INSoVIDUSHLWUW 3 mm
MINI GRINDER

ﬂ% T Wum ﬂ‘bj
usouagg,m L

LN a8 L8 ) d BSUnsuinuian)ns:

DN vaUlIN:dan

HUSDIU (Size: 4.8x5.3x8mm) , ﬂ?EEI!J ,
s n e Hanging Ring
WhUasooNMuaIuudNAdINSov p :

a-aonfuMmsivdsaundsoniiu
External carbon cap, easy to replace.

~ . = o i ss:endUSouUNa:soaJovNUWU
(12insab _ : D . S Air-ventilation and dust proofing
WaanvINJaqibudIteso Q. .
wanadnnianuiw %
nuAowsSouldan A9\ e
Flame resistant engineering plastic. ' V& \ y ﬂ ,2‘00.'/ PC
- s - 5 '
GBI lﬂ’a/ da 20]Boxes/Carton
naz:usunadnISd,

wiAsau On/Off and
Cover ‘ \ Speed Switch

ollet/Collet Nut Spindle Lock

asanovliavoWLENINSaguaa ..
Hightest - Class Varnished Copper Wire. C y

mumsnaaounsuclﬂwmﬂ
Double Insulated And Passed The Electrical Test. 4.,0( YOV

JouyamvinATA (Technical Data) =] IKUN:EINSU (Suitable for)
B L v 220V D"IIUUS:OL;FQIOT]IIODHUI NSN 0005 DIINGAN
. Grinder for grinding and finishing machine.
ADWOMWA-Rated Frequency 50Hz | dr=
w 38115 (How to use) :
A & - e o _ n .
MEDMAWN-Rated input Power 140W T50wAAu Tuda Tudes IUsbasca WinseBou
AOWISISOU-No-Load Speed 30000RPM ? J nsawunse iwuwda Buau
pe— Used for various materials such as cutting disc, grinding

@3mm 1 disc, wire brush, flap disc, sanding disc and polishing pad.

aUNSAUNASTIU (Standard Accessories)

ULNARIDU-Clip Tube

Junandsorinu-Carbon Brush 4.8x5.3x8mm

HW USID (Wrench)

JUNAADNIJENDANE-Cable Length 170cm :
B |Jsoou (Carbon)

UU'IC]IF]éOD—DimenSion 18x4.5x5cm

LNAUN-Net Weight 600g




INSOLIDASILIWLUW 3/ mm y SUMIC
MINI GRINDER e

AU TINY ?TJJI

(k|

Spare Parts




INSoVIDUSHLWUW 3 mm
MINI GRINDER

Vodel : @

Sr.No Description

1 COLLET NUT

2 COVER

3  COLLEL

4  BEARING

5 ARMATURE 930
6 BEARING

7  BUSHING

8 HOUSING

9 SCREW

10 STATOR 930

11  BRUSH CAP

12 BRUSH SPRING
13 CARBON BRUSH
14 SWITCH

15 SCREW

16 CORD CLAMP
17  SEFT LOCKING SPRING
18 SPINDLE LOCK
19 HOUSING

20 LABEL

21 HANGING RING
22 CORD GUARD
23 CORD

24 NAME PLATE

Thai Name
#IA5aUa117
plAsau
11

ar =
em‘ugnﬂu
7iu 930

qw =
ﬁa‘ugnﬂu
1L
Y
TRl
ANS
=Y ‘IC -3
WwammAasaa 930
eldsannu
AUSaudsinnu
wysInau
a;m‘iwfﬁm fifo)
ang
aeaaeln
alSsana
ﬂuﬁpﬁunu
VDA
i'f!w?:ﬁ'a
ALBIN
Uaananalw
anelu

-

fhee

0
2

= =3 Nl o Tl o B o S M Tl M B M [ B i = e - TR - [

S @

ARUTAINY

SRy

]
b/

Spare Parts



. 1I0SOVIDHSHUWILW @m

sumMo MINI GRINDER 5 8

@@WEE DOUTNINU inyg ?;TJJ

d — - [ -_
H:JHHUSUHQ_TUISQSOU
n”"wsa" awsnUsuavAWISOSOU
Rinuraunumsizou
With speed control dial, you can

IINBUSUANMUIEISOUIABIAnSIIA | Bk s

HUSDOU (Size: 4.8x5.3x8.1mm)

wadasoonNuduUONCINS O

a:aonfumsivdsundsoniu

External carbon cap, easy to replace.

HI9UUUNG 3mm -. )

Collet/Collet Nut 2 nnusu
i Hanging Ring

dalasida/va
On/Off Switch

Juaaaunu

aumMmavo:=in Spindle Lock
COMING SOON

1,600.-/Pc Bl’ﬂS IHS" ‘!)90) _,_/

10 Pcs/Carton \190P¢cs;
. - wSpuAEDDULNIZTIBIAS]
JoyamoiNATA (Technical Data) @

ISOAUMWWA-Rated Voltage 220V IKUEENSU (Suitable for) :

D”]UUS:GUQ: QNICIDAU NS:oN '63005 vadinN:aan
F]O']Uﬁ'\’\/m-ﬂated Frequency 50Hz Grinder for grinding and finishing machine.

MAOMWWA-Rated Input Power 140W 38015 (How to use) :

ADWISISOU-No-Load Speed 30000RPM BrivaUnsnida,/Bas AoINuuua B3 L.
e Use with mounted abrasive @3 mm.
YJUNAKDDU-Clip Tube @3mm ;
JLNanUsvninuU-Carbon Brush 4.8x5.3x8.1mm
JUNAANUEND&ANE-Cable Length 1.5m
UUTGIHéOD—Dimension 6.5x26.5x9.5¢cm

LNAUN-Net Weight 630g

lj;'lhl:l_nSOU—Gross Weight 1 .74|(g

InSoVjos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08




sumd ¢ MINI GRINDER Q5 8

,. INS VIS LW @
mm
Ce

5

Name No. Name No.
Small abrasive circle paper - ns:munseUouILOIAN 1 Green abrasive wheel - furResgibes 14
Big abrasive circle paper - nssmunsiwiiauainolto] 2 Mesh abrasive wheel - Tudoiile 15
Grinding points - AuiFgsie 3 Abrasive wheel - deenrion 16
Sharpen the drill - Audauocanadiu 4 Dressing stone - Audadn 17
Big rubble, Small rubble - fsnwnalkcy, Faensunaidn 5 Crimped coated copper wire wheel brush - issasanergenau

Grinding needle - yorawys 6 Crimped coated copper wire cup brush - isiasagUfosneonrées 18
HSS drill - conadwu HSS 7 Crimped coated copper wire End brush - nUssaoaujiu

"+"Self tapping shaft screw - muradoang 8 Black abrasive paper 3 canister, 26pcs/canister - nssmunsienau 19
"-"Self tapping shaft screw - murisdioans 9 Polishing grease - thendiom 20

4.9*1.6 metal mandrels - naianyunn 4.9x1.6 Abrasive paper 26pcs/canister - Tuda 21
4.9*2_3 metal mandrels - aaianuuin 4.9x2.3 Crimped Nylon bristle brush wire end brush - iUsiasaluasuyjiiu

-
o

4.9*3.0 metal mandrels - raianuunn 4.9x3.0 Crimped Nylon bristle brush wire cup brush - iUsiasaluaeusUrios 22
4.9*3.2 metal mandrels - noianvuin 4.9x3.2 Crimped Nylon bristle wire wheel brush - nUsasaluaounau

Small wool polishing wheel - andovunn-aunoian 11 Mini grinder - indesigsiioug 23
Pink abrasive wheel - Aurgsasuy 12 Wrench - Uszin 24
Big wool poslishing wheel - andouunn:uunaltoj 13 Flexible shaft - anerias doudo 25

InSovjos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08




.Y I0SODIDHASIWIIW @
I]]UI'ID

ng g MIN! GRINDER Q5 8

DTN (| ? LN

Description QTy Price . Description Price

01 COLLET NUT 1 16 HANGING RING 1
02 COLLET 1 17 SWITCH 1
03 COVER 1 18 CIRCUT BOARD 1
04 698 BEARING 1 19 SCREW 1
05 ARMATURE 1 20 CONNECT CAP CE2 1
06 626 BEARING 1 21 CORD GUARD 1
07 STATOR 1 22 CORD 1
08 STATOR LINE 2 23 CORD CLAMP 1
09 SCREW 6 24 SCREW 2
10 NAME PLATE 1 25 NAME PLATE 1
1" CARBON BRUSH CAP 2 26 COWN HOUSING 1
12 CARBON BRUSH SPRING 2 27 SELF LOCKING CAP 1
13 CARBON BRUSH HOLDER 2 28 SELF LOCKING SPRING 1
14 CARBON BRUSH 2 29 SPINDLE LOCK 1
15 UP HORSING 1

InSovJos1L : POWER TOOLS Category 08



M.

SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

d1U1SNAUADNAIIUVUIA

9 YV = G [V,
Kiumal

280W ¢

IKUN:EKSU (Suitable for)

USUHJHIISJSB Ia
qW

o e P A e Al

Y
N
@ RoSUaUWSoUUS: IR ansndumulddoiciunna 1 uu. - 6 L.

e AfonBusnoasy anusnudaaltuoonoNWUWIlaK:UNoLTAId dodamia:Auda
IKUEEHSUMSJINIENCO? A0AOKENUWIUODWAARTUHIMOIRWUWIISEUIA:AT0TU

@ Hu:AhKSUMUGD DI Ia:uLnalan dawanadn U coiSou lla:o:auidey Novindon Ha-
@ KU UWDo DIY T3ousie ahnsumsiin:aanuuino 1 Tar: wanadin ns:on 1a:5a0due)
awnsnin:adnasaaneias) Ndeomswioasouooudniibinboulns

e aunsnmvaatuiagawuwslan:uoodanidoshodamemoliourtoauysniluugodu
@This 3 Jaw Chuck with key accepts accessories from 1mm-6mm shank.

@Die grinder can help you remove rust from some metal surfaces. Polishing wheel and abrasive stone are suitable for

polishing various materials. Reduce the surface roughness of the product to make its surface bright and flat.
@ Suitable for cutting only light and small projects. Easy to cut plastics, wood, housings, and aluminum brass, etc.

@It is very easy fo use for accurate DIY craft engraving on glass, wood, metal, plastic, mirrors, and other materials.

Can engrave any pattem you like to create a unique gift.
@Can easily remove rust and polish the metal surface of the object to make the handwork more perfect.

A\ Aiau WARNING BRSNSttt

« Sudidouonnulasasis tassmusiiokua | (Standard Accessories)

msliuguanuAndou ia:Amuthawiduakalk
gnlwinga inalwlkd kdalasuunarduagnusieiso
* READ ALL SAFETY WARNINGS AND ALL INSTRUCTIONS.
FAILURE TO FOLLOW THE WARNINGS AND INSTRUCTIONS
MAY RESULT IN ELECTRIC SHOCK, FIRE OR SERIOUS INJURY.

PO®O@®

1ASovUoBY : POWER TOOLS

ﬂwmwmooo-zsooonp M)

INSOVIDHSHOASVPTEY
DIE GRINDER

HEGIMm

MODEL

50016

APUTNINY, e :’ﬁTJJ

1,150.-/Pc

20 Pcs/Carton

tTOLJ&ﬂ'IUlﬂﬂUﬂ (TECHNICAL DATA) Iﬁl
Isoduiwwh

Rated Voltage

220V

AOWAIWWA

Rated Frequency
AW
Rated Input Power

AOWISOSOU
No-Load Speed

KodUcONEU
Chuck Diameter

50Hz
280W

11000-26000 RPM

1-6mm

AUENdaNE
Cable Length

1.8m

yunainden
Dimension

thhtn
Net Weight

USSD
aTyY

26x10x6¢cm
0.95 KG
1 PC

Category 08




W mensusieasymes
sume DIE GRINDER U= mm

INDUSTRIAL

MODEL

Hao1e

| SE—

- /

InSovJos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08




K oSevsusmeasy e
sumé DIE GRINDER 1=(5 mm

INDUSTRIAL
MODEL

DGO1

NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 CHUCK 3/8"-24UNF 1
2 SLEEVE @10X@14X8 1
3 Screw ST3.9X14 3
4 Front Cover 1
5 Bearing 6000 1
6 Bearing Press Cover 1
7 Screw M4X8 3
8 Armature 1
9 Bearing 626 1
10 O Ring @3X019 1
11 Screw ST3.9X40 2
12 Stator 1
13 Carbon Brush Copper ring 2
14 Connection Plate 2
15 Label 1
16 Carbon Brush Cap 2
17 Carbon Brush 2
18 Carbon Brush Holder 2
19 Motor Housing 1

20 Screw ST3.9X18 2
21 Right Cover 1
22 Screw ST3.9X12 2
23 Switch 1
24 Speed Regulator 1
25 Connection Cover 2
26 Label 1
27 Left Cover 1
28 Cord Clamp 1
29 Cord Guard 1
30 Cord 1
31 Chuck Key 1

InSoVos1L : POWER TOOLS Category 08



. SUM®
I[N D]UESHT{RIITAIE

INSOVIDUSHILIWUW 6 mm
DIE GRINDER

Model:DGQOG ‘ EQM$\7M7J "y
THE R : ﬁmﬂTgJ

i n b |
" Large Vent slots designed

MWHWMEMW@@
g@%@%ﬂmm

DS U TS OUnIND aonJaqIidudItasowanadn
1u1w nunmusouhao

T84
.'//. “

=

L

mmmmwrl

(Size: 5x8x11.5mm)

Uaoanauaugnvnuaulouns:5Uilo
InsulationiCover, _
ooniuulididaviun s:duidavogn 84 1aBiua

Low Noise Design Noise level under no load : 84dB

Commutator;
WwauIdU-novIavan
nucioNsannhso
Us:malwidolde
Wear-resistant high-si

IIHUKUAUdU

boaLJoonuanUumnﬂowusou = § ' =
ns:1awwAlaavanusn ' nmumaoasoao NUCIONSENKSO

Safety plastic washer that protects ball Wear resistant hngh precision gear shaft.
bearings from dust and dirt.

A ; N nwumanlianau
anuu S N@ | 4 INSagDSaizil
(High}Class Bearing)‘ i High speed cold-rolled
6001-Z, 629-2RS, 629-2Z, 607-2RS silicon steel.

WW&\IHSGHDHG
(e ass Vamished Copper Wire.

| munsnaaaunsmu]Wmhn
~ Double Insulated And Passed The Electrical Test. /. { f

aunsniunasgiu
(Standard Accessories)

B USID (Wrench)

IKU:EHSU (Suitable for) :
LWIARES ANicid TUOOENKNSSUBOULISD KSOMIUWEC

JoyamvIiNAUA (Technical Data)

ISOAUMWWA-Rated Voltage B R rtonclod for grinding ferrous materials or deburring castings.
F]O']U[_ﬂWVVT—Rated Frequency 50Hz g \\ - N ks

ﬁ']é_DTWVV']—Rated Input Power 500W

ADJISOSOU-No-Load Speed 26000RPM

IN&EOUUIINUIWAN-Spindle Thread M15x1.00

yunaiduwuauginanoaunsnida/Beshlnndaa

-Max. Grinding Head Diameter D25mm

JUNANNU-Collet Capcity @émm

5x8x11.5mm 3813 (How to use) :

YUNAIUSOONU-Carbon Brush - E— —
TBrugunsnida/mes AdINUULNA 6 UU. Ia3ad0/Bes

JUNAANJENOENY-Cable Length 25cm  yundluiAu 25 wu. 18U IUsbasanaudinu Auses
" Jinu aonsadinu 10uciu
JUNAINSOV-Dimension 36x8x8cm Use with mounted abrasive 6mm shank, max diameter of abrasive 25mm.

e.g. mounted wire wheel brush, mounted grinding point, and mounted

UNKUN-Net Weight ].8kg flap wheel etc.




INSoVIBASIIWUW 6/ mm) \ W
DIE GRINDER PR

AR TAINY %ng

(hal]

Spare Parts




INSOLIDUSIIWUW 6 * g ®
DIE GRINDER AT
PG T IV Uﬁﬂﬂ e

Spare Parts

Sr.No Description Thai Name QTY Price Remak

SHEATH FOR GEAR BOX
SPECIAL NUT

COLLET

BEARING GLAND
WOOLEN GASKET
BEARING CLAMP -28
SPINDLE

BALL BEARING 6001-Z
CIRCLIP FOR SHAFT 12
GEAR BOX

11 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW
12 BALL BEARING 629-2Z
13 COMPRESS SPRING

14 COUPLING

15 BEARING CLAMP-32

16 CIRCLIP FOR SHAFT 9
17 BALL BEARING 629-2RS
18 O-RING

19 INTERMEDIATE COVER
20 ARMATURE ASS’Y

21 DUST GUARD RING

22 BALL BEARING 607-2RS
23 BEARING BUSH

24 FAN GUIDE

25 STATOR ASS’Y

26 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW
27 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW
28 BRUSH HOLDER

29 CARBON BRUSH

30 CARBON SPRING

31 STICKER

32 CAPACITANCE INSERT
33 CAPACITANCE

34 SWITCH

35 CORD BINDER

36 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW
37 CORD AROMR

38 POWER CORD

39 SWITCH BUTTON

40 HOUSING

41 SWITCH PULL-ROD

42 PULL-ROD SPRING

43 REAR COVER

© o0oO~NOODAWN-
Y

=
o

= NN o PN SN o OO — B — N NS DO IS D B — B o PN o [ o PN o RN o N o RN N PSS o PN o SN . PR . N



SUMO

INDUSTRIAL

JLI W\

LA MM
"EaoIdu" /5

Class NI 200°%€C

- gndordud andaKud
ean loth buffing wheel Leather Buffing wheel

andaledvins1K andoud dansie

Fiber polishing wheel  SoftWhite Cotton Flap wheel
Buffing wheel
IKUN:ENNSU suitable for)

TU ReasicivsoiBoumelula:meuonno
uunalhed Pesiciowoalauiaa arsu
DWMIUWUW MSKaoIuuaa msriaodu
§UmuudomahéorﬁasooTuméooGo 1a:
BUaJUINSOLINSNA

Use to grind the welding mark for inner and outer of the

big pipe, and surface of stainless steel. Use for moulding,

casting, scratch mark making or grinding on machine and
parts of engine.

0o 000

e WARNING

¢ nounisus:neula:nisusuic oTthan“nTw
ooNONIGNFBUIAUS » 0UAIGOUIN 0AW

Uaoare la:delu:urnonua mslyuguaau
Aidou la:dolu:uhevifuakalkgniwwiga

iralwls hSeldsuunaifuognsianso

» Prior to assembly and adjustment always pull out the power
plug from the mains socket.- Read all safety warnings and all
instructions. Failure to follow the warnings and instructions may
result in electric shock, fire or serious injury.

IFIS ODIO

2 Pcs/Ctn

9UNSAUIUNASTU (Standard Accessories)

1. WhAsou (Guard)
2. Us:z1o (Wrench)
3. idsvanu (Carbon brush)

INSoLR s awnsnlsidnuanaole
dLINSTH donNs1E gndawgua wiaurub
AOSAoUOUNSUUODNU 15U NLDO KUNMIN
nuasna vadovnu 10udiu

Used for various materials such as cutting disc, grinding disc,
wire brush, flap disc, sanding disc and polishing pad.

ol (suggestion)

nosiBodkauasILDINGIL
Should use standard parts from sumo.

03U

GRINDER

GoaMVINATA fechvicn ara

1soaulwi

Rated Voltage 220V
AWATWEA

Rated Frequency 50Hz
faolwia

Rated Input Power 750W
ANWISISDU

No-Load Speed 4800RPM
s:uulavulWiagoa _
Protection From Electric Shook Grounding
yunakuIdes

Diameter Of Wheel 12.5x1.9 cm
yurayavansnany :
Diameter of Spindle BSW 1/2'x12

yunaudsoau
Carbon Brush

6.5x13.5x17 mm

yuraAUe1IaE W

Cable Length 25 m
YuaIA% oY

Dimension 56x8x13 cm
UK

Net Weight 5.9 kg




SUMO

INDUSTRIAL

“Jik"} )
=M AR YRS

drsunvoulumsdaiiu i i.

o kel awnsanalddigaonid
KSaNuduINariulsvlumsio . . Size : 6.5x13.5x17 mm) Vo donadavaksulioudalton

Hanger to hang the machine for store and 0 11a |€iauTUﬁ'1\)mI'1
labor-s2ving iTAER sovmuagduuandedanIsivasunlsomu BRIB0I like the 1arge gun trigger on which you can
Carbon brush holder is outside, easy to change o fingers, to lessen the fatigue of the fingers themselves.
the carbon brush. ‘would like to continue working, only fix the switch in the power-on
and push it forwards.

-] = — = - - @
WIASOUNIONIKANIDALITVISY hunu lla:Uaaane X = 3 Ll
Guard was made of the steel material, it is durable and safe. e T

=0 — ¥ - %
UaMNDaNItBY UNKUNIUY
R ulna M12x1.9 ﬁnmunﬁ\)nsuna:numuq\)
read of spindle M12x1.9 Ho_using i_s made from aluminum, light _
P weight, high strength and durable. — Gommutator wausu-noviav
aouns:nalwwhlaa nudonisdnksa
Mihl m olouriuant aomsifaus:melwidoBaaunusodnu
AooalityuuuNans:Gula dudaaune N uy a\)_.nuqn u Wear resistant high-silver-copper commutator.
C i MNAWSaU ns:aWiIia:avanuUsn
numu fisou Safety plastic washer that protects ball beari
A 5 : astic washer rote all bearings
Firm aluminum neck, easily to hold, fmmﬂsst Y ire. . :
durable and no heat.

nmumﬂ\)osoa\)nu
(lonsanKso

v (Armeture
High speed cold-rolled silicon steel. ’ Wear resistant high

| precision gear shaft.

I
Wahoeall(Staton)
IWUIKaNBanauINSgVsaIgu
High speed cold-rolled silicon steel.

ouNSAIlasH

‘ KDOSDO§1K§UIH§ODI585 915 s1A1 350.-

[y - 8 [ - N T | ' i
- IERIBNIAY hrsuBaananoviiavladdu nagoawsadovAurufionaliiia
ADWIAYKNY UEU:NIASDLMIUAIIADWISIFD

Insulation for better fixing the armature copper wire, and also can prevent the outside dust, sand
damage the armature when machine running at high speed.




i

. ® il —= -
SUMO IASOVIDESADUN DW=
INDUSTRIAL ERTICAL GRINDER

UGl 91 5




SUMO
INDUSTRIAL CAL (

Sl‘a re%na rts

Fig. Description of part

1 HEX. NUT 1
2 OUTER FLANGE 1
3 INNER FLANGE 1
4 RING 1
5 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW 4
6 BEARING RETAINER 1
7 BALL BEARING 1
8 PIN 4.5 1
9 SPINDLE 1
10 WOODRUFF KEY 3 1
" WHEEL COVER 1
12 PAN HEAD SCREW (WITH WASHER) 2
13 PAN HEAD SCREW (WITH WASHER) 4
14 PAN HEAD SCREW (WITH WASHER) 2
15 HANGER 1
16 GEAR HOUSING 1
17 BALL BEARING 1
18 HELICAL GEAR 1
19 RETAINING RING 1
20 BAND 1
21 FIELD 915 1
22 WHEEL COVER HOLDER 1
23 PAN HEAD SCREW (WITH WASHER) 2
24 BALL BEARING 1
25 DUST SEAL 1
26 ARMATURE 915 1
27 FAN 2
28 DUST SEAL 1
29 BALL BEARING 1
30 BAFFLE PLATE 1
31 GEAR HOUSING COVER 1
32 RIVET 0-5 2
33 NAME PLATE SUMO 1
34 MOTOR HOUSING 1
35 BEARING COVER 1
36 PAN HEAD SCREW 2




SUMO®©  I1nSoniDdsnaena B
INDUSTRIAL ERTICAL GRINDER
i ~ 0

Spare%artsu

Description of pa Q Price Rema

37 PAN HEAD SCREW (WITH WASHER) 4
38 HANDLE 1
39 INSULATION WASHER 2
40 CARBON BRUSH 2
4 BRUSH HOLDER CAP 2
42 SWITCH 1
43 PAN HEAD SCREW (WITH WASHER) 2
44 HANDLE COVER 1
45 PAN HEAD SCREW (WITH WASHER) 3
46 NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1
47 SPONGE SHEET 1
48 PAN HEAD SCREW (WITH WASHER) 2
49 STRIAN RELIEF 1
50 CORD GUARD 1
51 CORD 1




WWA

InSovUO

-

%,
—
)
O
et
o
L]
=
©)
o

SUMO

1nSovIds

Grinder Machine

Model : G506

2,150.-/Pc

ri '4;
4 250.-/Pc
wannaads o
120.-/Pc

1IASOVITYS LU
Die Grinder 1/4” (6 mm)

Continous ration Input 600W
No load speed (RPM) 28,000 RPM
Pack 10/Ctn



